

NS0-520^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Implementation Engineer - SAN ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-520 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-520.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

You are deploying an 8-node FAS8200 ONTAP cluster and attaching to an existing FC fabric.

Which two ONTAP features would be used to restrict or limit the available paths seen from the host? (Choose two.)

- A. port sets
- B. igroup
- C. VIAN
- D. Selective IUN Map

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 2

You are planning to implement a 32 Gb FC SAN on a 2-node AFF A700 ONTAP 9.5 cluster. You need to create 112 FC LIFs across the HA pair with a limit of 20 FC LIFs per physical HBA port.

In this scenario, how many 2-port 32 Gb HBA cards do you need per storage controller?

- A. 2
- B. 1
- C. 4
- D. 3

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

What is the default Ethernet packet size (or MTU - Maximum Transmission Unit) for Ethernet ports on Ethernet switches?

- A. 2112 bytes
- B. 9000 bytes
- C. 1500 bytes
- D. 12000 bytes

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 4

When planning out a new FC SAN implementation for a AFF cluster, which two variables should be considered for a highly-available, resilient solution? (Choose two.)

- A. Length of LC/LC optic cables
- B. Multiple disk shelves
- C. Multiple PDUs connected to separate circuits
- D. Data-fabric zones using multiple switches

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 5

How do you configure the iSCSI-SendTargets datastore when the datastore is provisioned from NetApp storage?

- A. You must configure jumbo frames when SendTargets-based iSCSI is used.
- B. Use static discovery to add the target IQN.
- C. Use dynamic discovery to add the target IQN.
- D. You must configure a single protocol on the SVM when SendTargets-based iSCSI is used.

Correct Answer: C

Reference: https://www.vmware.com/pdf/vsphere4/r40_u1/vsp_40_u1_iscsi_san_cfg.pdf (37)

[NS0-520 VCE Dumps](#)

[NS0-520 Study Guide](#)

[NS0-520 Braindumps](#)